
Wiji lestari
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 17-Sep-2023 07:12PM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 1998208825
File name: Wiji_lestari.docx
(919.53K)
Word count: 2136
Character count: 13970



4



6



7

8

11

16



1

14

17





1

1

1

1

1



3

12

15



5

13



2

2



1

1

1

9

10





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

Wiji lestari
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.budiluhur.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

www.beritasatu.com
Internet Source

repositori.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

aneka-skripsi.blogspot.com
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

jurnalskripsi.com
Internet Source

celebrity.okezone.com
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

kumparan.com
Internet Source

normaulia.wordpress.com
Internet Source

psike.id
Internet Source

www.wagejava.com
Internet Source

boxtubein.wordpress.com
Internet Source



Wiji lestari
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


